

9TH ANNUAL GOLF FUNDRAISER

LOVE INC OF NEWAYGO COUNTY

Participant Registration Form



FRIDAY, JUNE 13TH, 2025 Waters Edge Golf Course

• Registration - 8:00am

Shotgun Start - 8:30am

FOURSOME TEAM - \$550

(Includes golf, continental breakfast, lunch, and great prizes.)

<u>Limited Number of Teams Available - Register Early!</u>

GOLFER #1 First & Last Name : (print clearly!) Address:	
Email: (required)	Phone Number:
GOLFER #2 First & Last Name : (print clearly!) Address:	
Email: (required)	Phone Number:
GOLFER #3 First & Last Name : (print clearly!)	
Address:	
Email: (required)	Phone Number:
GOLFER #4 First & Last Name : (print clearly!)	
Address:	
Email: (required)	Phone Number:

WOULD YOU LIKE TO BE A SPONSOR?

Title Sponsor: \$5,000

- Opportunity to give remarks at outing
- 8 player spots (two 4-person teams)
- · Company name on tee sign
- Company recognition

Platinum Sponsor: \$1,600

- 4 player spots
- · Company name on tee sign

Company recognition

Gold Sponsor \$800

- 2 player spots
- · Company name on tee sign

Company recognition

Silver Sponsor \$600

· Company name on tee sign

· Company recognition

Closest to the Pin Sponsor: \$400

Sponsor name posted on the contest hole

Hole-in-One Sponsor: \$400

- Sponsor name posted on the contest hole
- Longest Drive Sponsor: \$450
- Sponsor name posted on the contest hole

Meal Sponsor: \$500

- Name on tee sign
- · Company recognition

Tee Sponsor: \$150

· Company name on tee sign

<u>Sponsorship Information:</u>

Company or Individual/Family Name:	
Address:	
Email: (required)	Phone:

► PLEASE MAKE ALL PAYMENTS PAYABLE TO: Love INC of Newaygo County

Mail check and registration form to:

Love INC

ATTN: Kit

11 W 96th St Grant MI 49327

11 W. 96th. St., Grant, MI 49327